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M Gma” Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 14 March 2022 at 09:19

To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com>

Date: Mon, 14 Mar 2022 at 09:15

Subject: Re: Order

To: Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com>

Cc: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>, Anastasia Paraskevopoulou
<anastasia.paraskevopoulou@pnoe.com>

@Apostolos Atsalakis DONE

@Steve Nixon Please ship the 16 sensors (as replacement of previous orders) and the 11 sensors (as part of the new

order - 150 PCS) in separate shipments for Customs and Accounting purposes. Shipping method: Express Saver
Best Regards,

D.

Dimitrios Charalambidis
Head of Operations | ENDO Medical, Inc & XHALE SA | https://pnoe.com

DNIOE

PNOE DISCLAIMER The Information in this email is intended for educational purposes only and is not intended to
diagnose or treat any health condition or illness.

On Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 9:07 PM Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com> wrote:
Ok, please ship them.

@Dimitrios Charalambidis please place an order for 150 new O2 sensors to Steve, of which 11 will be shipped on
Monday.

Steve, please arrange the shipment of the 27 sensors on Monday.
Thanks,

Apostolos

PNIOE

Apostolos Atsalakis | Co-founder & CRO

apostolos@pnoe.com / +1 650 670 4570 (US) / +30 693 660 9908 (GR)

2345 Yale Street
Palo Alto | California | 94306

https://www.pnoe.com
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On Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 9:04 PM Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Yes

Steve

On Fri, 11 Mar 2022 at 18:13, Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com> wrote:
Oh | see! You can ship 27 on Monday for example?

A

() —
Apostolos Atsalakis | Co-founder & CRO
apostolos@pnoe.com / +1 650 670 4570 (US) / +30 693 660 9908 (GR)

2345 Yale Street
Palo Alto | California | 94306

https://www.pnoe.com
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On Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 7:34 PM Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
No, what | am proposing is to ship 16 in order to close the current orders/replacements and we have an
additional 11 that you could take, so 27 in total.
Steve
On Fri, 11 Mar 2022 at 17:10, Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com> wrote:
Steve, arent the 11 sensors already paid? In fact, 16 sensors are already paid and you will ship 11 of

them.

A

On Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 6:59 PM Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
OK, do you want to process pro-forma payment for the 100 sensors and we will call off 11 sensors from
this?

Steve

On Fri, 11 Mar 2022 at 16:52, Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com> wrote:
Hi Steve, thanks for the update.

Yes, please send me these 11 sensors.

Thanks,

Apostolos

On Fri, Mar 11, 2022 at 6:46 PM Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Apostolos

There are 16 to replace, 14 of which we will replace with new and the other two are ones that you
had before where the connectors had been damaged.

As discussed the other day, | need more UFO sensors and | am chasing production. I'll let you
know as soon as | get them.

All we have is 11 unallocated sensors, would these be of use to you?

Steve
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On Fri, 11 Mar 2022 at 14:29, Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com> wrote:
Hi Steve, do you have any updates on the following items:

a) How many sensors are pending from the previous order that needs to be sent to us?
b) | would like 180 more O2 sensors. When could | expect them?

Regards,
Apostolos
o —
Apostolos Atsalakis | Co-founder & CRO
apostolos@pnoe.com / +1 650 670 4570 (US) / +30 693 660 9908 (GR)

2345 Yale Street
Palo Alto | California | 94306

https://www.pnoe.com
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Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.
Office: +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.
Office: +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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